
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x92CP9fvc6.

2 617432 amelia.napolitano@student
i.unipd.it

Amelia Napolitano yes lrX0x9MvVAef7y.

3 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9niqV8t5W.

4 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x95MtwMQTF.

5 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9YrzAAqqu.

6 912904 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9oKEMHIP3.

7 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9Ri8n3JEv.

8 574452 lorella.cela@studenti.unitn.i
t

Lorella Cela yes lrX0x9pWTInlp9.

9 869557 mcasalino08@gmail.com maddalena casalino yes lrX0x9gse7exBR.

10 490878 mrasorrentino@gmail.com Maria Sorrentino yes lrX0x96I09Uono.

11 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9KhozHzda.

12 888867 cheekyross@msn.com Maria Rosaria Buono yes lrX0x94asbjkb5.

13 688112 morena.maresia@cultura.g
ov.it

Morena Maresia yes lrX0x9OE95nl5N.

14 288476 pierangela.deangelis@liber
o.it

Pierangela De Angelis yes lrX0x942UVq79s.

15 164080 sfrignani@gmail.com Simona Frignani yes lrX0x9IGzyssn0.
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16 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x95GrCbpcR.

17 dalia_dm@yahoo.com Dalia Della Morgia yes lrX0x9N5pu0aAF.

18 marianna.meale@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Marianna Meale yes lrX0x9sSQAxvou.

19 rose.foti@posta.istruzione.i
t

Rose Foti yes lrX0x9FrjkViOZ.

20 mariannaida9@gmail.com Annaida Mari yes lrX0x9l32Z5U1L.

21 jdbrady56@gmail.com GIAN DOMENICO GILARDENGHI yes lrX0x9vbGXsHAZ.

22 giulia.chiolero@gmail.com Giulia Chiolero yes lrX0x9BEhLwim9.

23 ross1573@libero.it Rossana giannarini yes lrX0x9jkMJh2tH.

24 tiziano.latini@uniroma1.it Tiziano Latini yes lrX0x9yCOs2Nce.

25 robergalli@virgilio.it Roberta Galli yes lrX0x9lSCbSkUu.

26 veronica.calveri@gmail.co
m

Veronica Calveri yes lrX0x9pO59euc0.

27 benedettamanfriani67@gm
ail.com

benedetta manfriani yes lrX0x9uhsKYZ9T.

28 stefano.vidusrosin@icsanm
ichele.edu.it

STEFANO VIDUS ROSIN yes lrX0x9oA29j9yl.

29 elibaggiano@gmail.com Eli Baggiano yes lrX0x9uUeTOsPe.

30 gabriellasardella2@gmail.c
om

Gabriella Sardella yes lrX0x9V0ajYMwo.

31 luiginaciarrocchi@inwind.it Luigina Ciarrocchi yes lrX0x9nQzVVBgP.

32 lettere.guarnieri@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Guarnieri yes lrX0x9VDKidULF.

33 liberatoreelena30@gmail.c
om

elena liberatore yes lrX0x9tLT536CT.
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34 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9TJzuEtbS.

35 marianna.agliottone@gmail
.com

Marianna Agliottone yes lrX0x9bgw5uIDC.

36 lallinigaia@gmail.com Gaia Lallini yes lrX0x9DL4TcRD4.

37 p.liso595@gmail.com Pietro Liso yes lrX0x9Z7aGxq3g.

38 pinelli@unimol.it FRANCESCA PINELLI yes lrX0x9Y11Cy2Nd.

39 massimo.gazze@comitejou
rnalistes.eu

Massimo Gazze? yes lrX0x9dWbJlY2N.

40 giuliafalco18@gmail.com Giulia Falco yes lrX0x9J87tNiVD.

41 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x9vTsUZKG7.

42 giuliani.mt@libero.it Maria Teresa Giuliani yes lrX0x9LuFiFS9y.

43 giuntaprogetti@gmail.com Giuseppe Giunta yes lrX0x97bm4ZA8O.

44 giovanna_genna_1980@lib
ero.it

Giovanna Genna yes lrX0x9jV7KUaym.

45 gavdavi@yahoo.it Davide Gavagna yes lrX0x9lrDGtMi7.

46 gaia@hlstampa.com Gaia Simonetti yes lrX0x94GQRP4wg.

47 rosaria.andronico@posta.is
truzione.it

Rosaria Andronico yes lrX0x9SBmiG9X3.

48 ornella.reitano@gmail.com Ornella Reitano yes lrX0x9i0Bmm27Q.

49 c.disilvio@hotmail.it Cristina Di Silvio yes lrX0x9F2HiJYN4.

50 depoliannamaria@gmail.co
m

ANNA DE POLI yes lrX0x9emjRiVl0.

51 morenamaresia@gmail.co
m

Morena Maresia yes lrX0x9L6oboRE5.
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53 moracarlo@scuolaorafi.it Carlo Mora yes lrX0x9P8oER0LG.

54 minawelby@gmail.com Wilhelmine Schett yes lrX0x9Md70m6pG.

55 luca.mangano@tiscali.it Luca Mangano yes lrX0x9t9dBQ0R8.

56 e.reali@europeconsulting.it Edgardo Reali yes lrX0x9Xuby1TIv.

57 casimiramirella@gmail.com Casimira Grandi yes lrX0x9iUWTSVUp.

58 antoniouricchio@libero.it Antonio Uricchio yes lrX0x91s0K0OQ6.

59 lorenzo.de-
simone@ec.europa.eu

Lorenzo De Simone yes lrX0x9GrYsRWCt.

60 p.giorgi@indire.it Pamela Giorgi yes lrX0x96uzf0jjc.

61 stefania.varano@inaf.it Stefania Varano yes lrX0x9gFQVKz7Q.
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